
Wi-Fi: The Barn
PASS: thebarnniseko

WEB
https://www.nisekobarn.com/

Insagram
@niseko_thebarn

山崎　ノンヴィンテージ／12年

余市　ノンヴィンテージ

I.W.ハーパー

ジェイムソン

ザ マッカラン 12年

Yamazaki

Yoichi

I.W. Harper

Jameson

The Macaaran 12y

1,300 / 1,700

1,200

1,100

  900

1,900

WHISKY
サンペレグリノ

アクアパンナ

S.PELLEGRINO    ( Sparkling )

ACQUA PANNA  ( Still ) 

  900

  900

MINERAL  WATER

CHAMPAGNE

シャンパーニュ・バロン・ド・ロスチャイルド・ブリュット
Chardonnay

Champagne Barons De Rothschild 1,500 

WHITE WINE

コート デュ ローヌ ブラン ベルルーシュ
Grenache blanc

Cotes du Rhone Blanc Belleruche / Rhône
Glass  

1,300 

コート デュ ローヌ ルージュ ベルルーシュ
Shiraz，Grenache

Cotes Du Rhone Rouge Belleruche / Rhône 
Glass  

1,300 

RED WINE

COCK TAIL

ニセコ蒸留所　オホロジントニック

スパイシーモスコミュール

苺のベリーニ　~ 苺×スパークリングワイン ~

サングリア

ハイボール

Ohoro Gin Tonic

Spicy Moscow Mule

Strawberry Bellini

Sangria

High Ball

1,000

1,000

1,000

800 

800

NON ALCOHOL

ザ バーン ホット レモネード

ティー　スパークリング

ヴァージン　モヒート

ノンアルコール スパークリングワイン

THE BARN Hot Lemonade   

Tea Sparklinng

Virgin Mojito

Non Alcohol Sparkling  Wine

  700

  700

800

800

The Barn by Odin
170-323 Yamada,Kutchan-cho

Abuta-gun,Hokkaido
044-0081,Japan

+81 (0) 136 23 0888

<Opening hours>
Dinner from 5:00pm-11:30pm

<Last order>
Food 10:30pm / Drinks 11:00pm

Glass  

サッポロ クラシック
SAPPORO CLASSIC ( DRAFT ) 900

BEER

二世古酒造　純米吟醸酒　
NISEKO SAKE   800

JAPANESE SAKE

AFTER DRINK

COFFEE            ( H/I )　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　
コーヒー

CAFE LATTE    ( H/I )
カフェラテ

EARLGLAY       ( H/I )
アールグレイ

DARJEELING  ( H/I )
ダージリン  

 

  600

  700

  600

  600

ハイネケン 
Heineken 900


